	RTI APPEAL	DETAILS	
RTI Appeal Registration No. :	PGCIL/A/E/22/00050	RTI Appeal Received Date:	21/10/2022
RTI Request Registration No. :	PGCIL/R/E/22/00298	RTI Request Registration Date :	23/08/2022
Name:	A HANUMANTHA CHAR	Gender:	Male
Address :	FLAT No 2 SRI GURU MANOR3RD CROSS AMARJYOTHI LAYOUTBANGALORE		
Pin Code :	560094		
State :	Karnataka	Country:	India
Phone:	+91-9449599023	Mobile No :	+91-9449599023
Email:	ahchar2006@gmail.com		
Status :	Urban	Educational Status:	Above Graduate
Citizenship :	Indian	Is Appellant below poverty line?:	No
CPIO of Public Authority Approached :	11932	CPIO's Order/Decision Date :	Details not provided
CPIO's Order/Decision No. :	Details not provided		
Ground For Appeal:	Provided Incomplete, Misleading or False Information		
Text of RTI First Appeal :	Reply to 1(c): Requested for relevant extracts of the discounts/rebates or concessions offered by the empanelled hospitals: Copies of the RELEVANT EXTRACTS OF THE AGREEMENT OFFERING THE DISCOUNTS NOT FORWARDED. Request to send the photocopies of the RELEVANT PAGE/PAGES ONLY. Reply to 1(d): A vague reply that the discounts/rebates or concessions offered by the empanelled Hospitals are being informed to the employees as and when requirement arises. MY REQUEST WAS WHETHER SUCH INFORMATION HAS BEEN COMMUNICATE TO THE RETIRED EMPLOYEES OR NOT? ANSWER THAT AS AND WHEN REQUIREMENT ARISES IS A VAGUE REPLY AND DOES NOT REPLY EXACTLY MY QUERY. WHAT IS AS AND WHEN REQUIREMENT ARISES MAY KINDLY BE DEFINED? Reply to 1(e): My query that NON-COMMUNICATION OF SUCH INFORMATION REGARDING THE DISCOUNTS/REBATES WILL MAKE RETIRED EMPLOYEES RESPONSIBLE FOR NON-AVAILMENT OF SUCH DISCOUNTS AND THE UNILATERAL DEDUCTIONS WITHOUT SUCH COMMUNICATION IS JUSTIFIED OR NOT HAS NOT BEEN REPLIED. Reply to (2): I have asked for the		

1 of 2 26-10-2022, 08:39

details of the deductions made from my claim referred in the subject RTI and ONLY LUMPSUM DEDUCTION HAS BEEN COMMUNICATED, WITHOUT ITEMISED DEDUCTIONS. MY REQUEST FOR ITEMISED DEDUCTIONS VIZ AGAINST CONSULTAT; ION, PAHTOLOGY CHARGES ETC MAY PLEASE BE COMMUNICATED. Reply to (3): My query for specific reply for the APPLICABILITY OF DISCOUNTS/REBATES TO PROCEDURES LIKE ECG AND ECHO CHARGES HAS NOT BEEN ANSWERED, as HOSPITAL IS NOT ALLOWING DISCOUNT.

2 of 2 26-10-2022, 08:39